Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090 	 Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: www.copleycontrols.com
CAN Interface Card
for PCI 2.2CAN-PCI-02
RoHS
A highly cost-effective dual-channel
CAN card makes the connection
between Copley’s distributed control

RoHS
mechanical outline
ordering guide
part number description
CAN-PCI-02 Dual-channel can interface card for PCI 2.2 sockets
Rev 1.06_tu  06/12/2006
1
9
6
5
ConnectoR
CAN 2
CAN 1
SIGNALS & PINS
Pin signal
1 N.C.
2 CAn_l
3 can_gnd
4 n.c.
5 (can_shld)
6 (gnd)
7 can_h
8 n.c.
9 (can_v+)
Driver software for Windows XT or 2000, firmware, CAN-monitor, and CME 2 can be
downloaded from the Copley web-site. Contact the factory for drivers for Linux
Hardware requirements IBM PC or equivalent with PCI slot
PCI Interface 32-bit, 3.3 & 5 V compatible, version 2.2
OS requirements Windows XP, 2000 or Linux
CAN channels 2, independent, galvanically isolated
CAN termination 121W each channel, jumper selectable
CAN transceivers Philips TJA1050TD (ISO 11898 compliant)
CAN bit rate 1 Mbit/sec maximum
CAN connector Sub-D 9M, CAN DS-102 compliant
Timestamp resolution 1 µs
Operating temperature -10° to +70° C